
Progressive Education Societys

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Exam Performance Report [Batch: 2025-26]

Class: S.Y.B.A. 2024 Division Type: [All Types]

Exam: Semester-Oct/Nov Held In: Dec-2025

Instructions:
1. Separate passing in individual Examination Heads i.e. CIA and ESE is compulsory.

            CIA: 16/4O marks, 20/50 marks.

            ESE: 24/60 marks, 20/50 marks.

2. The credits are not displayed for those subject/s in which student is fail in either CIA or ESE or

CIA-ESE both heads of that subject. 

3. For ESE related queries contact the Examination Section.

4. The results published online are for immediate information only. They cannot be treated as

final statement of marks.

--- = 6

A+ = 1

A = 2

B+ = 8

Chart of Grade

Grade Count

---

A+

A

B+

Grand Total

6

1

2

8

17

Printed On: 10/01/2026 06:20 PM Pages: 1/12 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



Subject Summary

Sem. Sub. Code Vertical Type Subject Passed Failed Total

III 24ArEngU3101 Major Mandatory A The Study of Drama I 15 2 17

III 24ArEngU3102 Major Mandatory A Alternative Genre Study - I 15 2 17

III 24ArEngU3501 VSC A Lab Course on English for Practical Purposes I 17 0 17

III 24ArEngU3901 IKS A Bhakti Poetry in Translation 16 1 17

III 24ArEngU3002 OJT/FP A Field Project I 17 0 17

III 24ArEcoU3301 Minor A Indian Economic Environment - I 0 1 1

III 24ArGeoU3301 Minor A Introduction to Economic Geography 3 1 4

III 24ArGeoU3302 Minor A Lab Course on 24ArGeoU3301 4 0 4

III 24ArHisU3301 Minor A Contemporary World History (1990-2015) 1 0 1

III 24ArPolU3301 Minor A Political Institutions in India 1 0 1

III 24ArPsyU3301 Minor A Introduction to Social Psychology 8 2 10

III 24BvFstU3401 OE A Lab Course on Fashion Drawing 2 0 2

III 24CsAniU3401 OE A Lab Course on Graphic Designing 1 0 1

III 24CsAnmU3401 OE A Graphic Designing 2 0 2

III 24CsCopU3401 OE A Cyber Security 3 0 3

III 24ScBotU3401 OE A Herbal Medicine 2 0 2

III 24ScGeoU3401 OE A Geography of Tourism I 5 1 6

III 24ScStaU3401 OE A Applied Statistics - I 0 1 1

III 24CpCopU3703 AEC A English Communication Skills II 17 0 17

III 23CpCopU3001 Project A Online Course on Yoga 17 0 17



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

55275 Student's Name :

Major : English : Psychology

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : ARYA SANDEEP MAHADIK

Member ID : 55275 Mother Name : SAMEERA

PRN No. : 1171513359Eligibility No. : 12024151667

Minor

III 23CpCopU3001 13 20 33 2 6.6

III 24ArEngU3002 16 24 40 2 8.0

III 24ArEngU3101 28 43 71 4 7.1

III 24ArEngU3102 19 26 45 2 9.0

III 24ArEngU3501 18 23 41 2 8.2

III 24ArEngU3901 13 20 33 2 6.6

III 24ArPsyU3301 22 27 49 4 4.9

III 24CpCopU3703 16 20 36 2 7.2

III 24ScStaU3401 08 03 FF 11 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 359/550 Total Credits Earned: 20.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

55262 Student's Name :

Major : English : Psychology

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : CHALKE SAVANI RAVINDRA

Member ID : 55262 Mother Name : GRISHMA

PRN No. : 1171513346Eligibility No. : 12024151721

Minor

III 23CpCopU3001 16 22 38 2 7.6

III 24ArEngU3002 17 26 43 2 8.6

III 24ArEngU3101 32 46 78 4 7.8

III 24ArEngU3102 20 27 47 2 9.4

III 24ArEngU3501 18 22 40 2 8.0

III 24ArEngU3901 17 19 36 2 7.2

III 24ArPsyU3301 22 37 59 4 5.9

III 24CpCopU3703 17 20 37 2 7.4

III 24CsAnmU3401 16 22 38 2 7.6

Obtained Marks: 416/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 10/01/2026 06:20 PM Pages: 3/12 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

55226 Student's Name :

Major : English : Geography

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DHARMALE BHUMIKA GANESH

Member ID : 55226 Mother Name : SMITA

PRN No. : 1171513310Eligibility No. : 12024151668

Minor

III 23CpCopU3001 15 15 30 2 6.0

III 24ArEngU3002 17 26 43 2 8.6

III 24ArEngU3101 Ab FF 47 47 0 0.0

III 24ArEngU3102 Ab FF 25 25 0 0.0

III 24ArEngU3501 18 17 35 2 7.0

III 24ArEngU3901 Ab FF 22 22 0 0.0

III 24ArGeoU3301 Ab FF 23 23 0 0.0

III 24ArGeoU3302 15 25 40 2 8.0

III 24CpCopU3703 19 24 43 2 8.6

III 24ScGeoU3401 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 308/550 Total Credits Earned: 10.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

55259 Student's Name :

Major : English : Psychology

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DOLLY DNYANESHWAR GHORPADE

Member ID : 55259 Mother Name : SUNITA

PRN No. : 1171513343Eligibility No. : 12024151719

Minor

III 23CpCopU3001 09 15 24 2 4.8

III 24ArEngU3002 08 16 24 2 4.8

III 24ArEngU3101 20 33 53 4 5.3

III 24ArEngU3102 18 14 32 2 6.4

III 24ArEngU3501 15 13 28 2 5.6

III 24ArEngU3901 16 18 34 2 6.8

III 24ArPsyU3301 18 35 53 4 5.3

III 24CpCopU3703 15 19 34 2 6.8

III 24ScGeoU3401 12 17 29 2 5.8

Obtained Marks: 311/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

55151 Student's Name :

Major : English : Psychology

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DUDHAGI KANISHKA BABU

Member ID : 55151 Mother Name : SHOBHA

PRN No. : 1171513235Eligibility No. : 12024101862

Minor

III 23CpCopU3001 16 27 43 2 8.6

III 24ArEngU3002 10 16 26 2 5.2

III 24ArEngU3101 12 FF 26 38 0 0.0

III 24ArEngU3102 12 12 24 2 4.8

III 24ArEngU3501 15 13 28 2 5.6

III 24ArEngU3901 08 16 24 2 4.8

III 24ArPsyU3301 21 13 FF 34 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3703 12 12 24 2 4.8

III 24CsAniU3401 16 18 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 275/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

55263 Student's Name :

Major : English : Geography

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : JAGTAP SIDDHARTH MAHENDRA

Member ID : 55263 Mother Name : ARCHANA

PRN No. : 1171513347Eligibility No. : 12024151691

Minor

III 23CpCopU3001 15 23 38 2 7.6

III 24ArEcoU3301 29 14 FF 43 0 0.0

III 24ArEngU3002 10 24 34 2 6.8

III 24ArEngU3101 25 30 55 4 5.5

III 24ArEngU3102 10 15 25 2 5.0

III 24ArEngU3501 18 16 34 2 6.8

III 24ArEngU3901 11 14 25 2 5.0

III 24CpCopU3703 16 17 33 2 6.6

III 24CsCopU3401 19 21 40 2 8.0

Obtained Marks: 327/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

55179 Student's Name :

Major : English : Psychology

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : JORA ALI SAJIDALI

Member ID : 55179 Mother Name : RESHMA

PRN No. : 1171513263Eligibility No. : 12024151619

Minor

III 23CpCopU3001 13 24 37 2 7.4

III 24ArEngU3002 10 16 26 2 5.2

III 24ArEngU3101 24 29 53 4 5.3

III 24ArEngU3102 12 15 27 2 5.4

III 24ArEngU3501 15 15 30 2 6.0

III 24ArEngU3901 16 16 32 2 6.4

III 24ArPsyU3301 18 24 42 4 4.2

III 24CpCopU3703 18 18 36 2 7.2

III 24CsCopU3401 17 18 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 318/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

55220 Student's Name :

Major : English : Psychology

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KATHAVATE ISHA SHARAD

Member ID : 55220 Mother Name : RANJANA

PRN No. : 1171513304Eligibility No. : 12024151718

Minor

III 23CpCopU3001 14 23 37 2 7.4

III 24ArEngU3002 13 19 32 2 6.4

III 24ArEngU3101 25 35 60 4 6.0

III 24ArEngU3102 09 17 26 2 5.2

III 24ArEngU3501 16 14 30 2 6.0

III 24ArEngU3901 15 19 34 2 6.8

III 24ArPsyU3301 16 16 FF 32 0 0.0

III 24BvFstU3401 10 16 26 2 5.2

III 24CpCopU3703 11 12 23 2 4.6

Obtained Marks: 300/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

57640 Student's Name :

Major : English : Political Science

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KATKE BHAVESH DINESH

Member ID : 57640 Mother Name : VIDYA

PRN No. : 1171513941Eligibility No. : 12024151623

Minor

III 23CpCopU3001 13 23 36 2 7.2

III 24ArEngU3002 12 16 28 2 5.6

III 24ArEngU3101 22 28 50 4 5.0

III 24ArEngU3102 14 12 26 2 5.2

III 24ArEngU3501 15 14 29 2 5.8

III 24ArEngU3901 13 12 25 2 5.0

III 24ArPolU3301 25 34 59 4 5.9

III 24CpCopU3703 15 22 37 2 7.4

III 24ScGeoU3401 15 15 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 320/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

55153 Student's Name :

Major : English : Psychology

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KULKARNI NINAD PRASHANT

Member ID : 55153 Mother Name : SUVARNA

PRN No. : 1171513237Eligibility No. : 12024006207

Minor

III 23CpCopU3001 16 27 43 2 8.6

III 24ArEngU3002 10 16 26 2 5.2

III 24ArEngU3101 18 37 55 4 5.5

III 24ArEngU3102 19 19 38 2 7.6

III 24ArEngU3501 10 19 29 2 5.8

III 24ArEngU3901 18 18 36 2 7.2

III 24ArPsyU3301 16 # 33 49 4 4.9

III 24CpCopU3703 18 18 36 2 7.2

III 24CsAnmU3401 14 20 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 346/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

55198 Student's Name :

Major : English : Geography

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : NEHA SINGH

Member ID : 55198 Mother Name : POONAM SINGH

PRN No. : 1171513282Eligibility No. : 12024151733

Minor

III 23CpCopU3001 16 22 38 2 7.6

III 24ArEngU3002 10 16 26 2 5.2

III 24ArEngU3101 22 24 46 4 4.6

III 24ArEngU3102 15 09 FF 24 0 0.0

III 24ArEngU3501 15 12 27 2 5.4

III 24ArEngU3901 17 16 33 2 6.6

III 24ArGeoU3301 10 12 22 2 4.4

III 24ArGeoU3302 15 16 31 2 6.2

III 24CpCopU3703 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 24CsCopU3401 16 12 28 2 5.6

Obtained Marks: 295/550 Total Credits Earned: 20.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54939 Student's Name :

Major : English : Geography

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PAWAR HARSHADA SATISH

Member ID : 54939 Mother Name : ARCHANA

PRN No. : 1171513035Eligibility No. : 12024151795

Minor

III 23CpCopU3001 14 14 28 2 5.6

III 24ArEngU3002 15 24 39 2 7.8

III 24ArEngU3101 28 32 60 4 6.0

III 24ArEngU3102 17 13 30 2 6.0

III 24ArEngU3501 18 13 31 2 6.2

III 24ArEngU3901 13 19 32 2 6.4

III 24ArGeoU3301 19 26 45 2 9.0

III 24ArGeoU3302 18 28 46 2 9.2

III 24CpCopU3703 12 22 34 2 6.8

III 24ScGeoU3401 17 23 40 2 8.0

Obtained Marks: 385/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

55261 Student's Name :

Major : English : Psychology

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SHIRKE ASMITA ANIL

Member ID : 55261 Mother Name : SEEMA

PRN No. : 1171513345Eligibility No. : 12024151648

Minor

III 23CpCopU3001 15 20 35 2 7.0

III 24ArEngU3002 16 24 40 2 8.0

III 24ArEngU3101 32 42 74 4 7.4

III 24ArEngU3102 20 21 41 2 8.2

III 24ArEngU3501 17 19 36 2 7.2

III 24ArEngU3901 20 20 40 2 8.0

III 24ArPsyU3301 23 27 50 4 5.0

III 24BvFstU3401 17 17 34 2 6.8

III 24CpCopU3703 15 19 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 384/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

57964 Student's Name :

Major : English : Geography

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : TARANGE MANSI MARUTI

Member ID : 57964 Mother Name : SUVARNA

PRN No. : 1171514010Eligibility No. : 12024151877

Minor

III 23CpCopU3001 13 13 26 2 5.2

III 24ArEngU3002 13 20 33 2 6.6

III 24ArEngU3101 27 29 56 4 5.6

III 24ArEngU3102 16 14 30 2 6.0

III 24ArEngU3501 17 14 31 2 6.2

III 24ArEngU3901 16 15 31 2 6.2

III 24ArGeoU3301 18 12 30 2 6.0

III 24ArGeoU3302 18 27 45 2 9.0

III 24CpCopU3703 15 18 33 2 6.6

III 24ScGeoU3401 17 14 31 2 6.2

Obtained Marks: 346/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

55577 Student's Name :

Major : English : Psychology

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : THOKCHOM ANJU DEVI

Member ID : 55577 Mother Name : THOKCHOM ROMA DEVI

PRN No. : 1171513523Eligibility No. : 12024151577

Minor

III 23CpCopU3001 13 20 33 2 6.6

III 24ArEngU3002 10 19 29 2 5.8

III 24ArEngU3101 25 40 65 4 6.5

III 24ArEngU3102 20 21 41 2 8.2

III 24ArEngU3501 16 15 31 2 6.2

III 24ArEngU3901 15 21 36 2 7.2

III 24ArPsyU3301 20 31 51 4 5.1

III 24CpCopU3703 15 17 32 2 6.4

III 24ScBotU3401 10 13 23 2 4.6

Obtained Marks: 341/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54693 Student's Name :

Major : English : History

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : TRISHA KUMARI

Member ID : 54693 Mother Name : SANGEETA

PRN No. : 1171512805Eligibility No. : 12024151540

Minor

III 23CpCopU3001 15 22 37 2 7.4

III 24ArEngU3002 12 18 30 2 6.0

III 24ArEngU3101 21 35 56 4 5.6

III 24ArEngU3102 11 13 24 2 4.8

III 24ArEngU3501 16 16 32 2 6.4

III 24ArEngU3901 13 17 30 2 6.0

III 24ArHisU3301 38 39 77 4 7.7

III 24CpCopU3703 14 21 35 2 7.0

III 24ScBotU3401 08 13 21 2 4.2

Obtained Marks: 342/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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55231 Student's Name :

Major : English : Psychology

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : WAGHMARE DIVYA UMESH

Member ID : 55231 Mother Name : VAISHALI

PRN No. : 1171513315Eligibility No. : 12024151698

Minor

III 23CpCopU3001 09 16 25 2 5.0

III 24ArEngU3002 15 20 35 2 7.0

III 24ArEngU3101 24 32 56 4 5.6

III 24ArEngU3102 19 25 44 2 8.8

III 24ArEngU3501 15 15 30 2 6.0

III 24ArEngU3901 15 19 34 2 6.8

III 24ArPsyU3301 25 28 53 4 5.3

III 24CpCopU3703 18 20 38 2 7.6

III 24ScGeoU3401 13 15 28 2 5.6

Obtained Marks: 343/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Records:

Signature of COE Signature of Principal

CIA: Continuous Internal Assessment * Subject Current Year Appearance $ Ordinance 1

ESE: End Semester Exam P Previously Passed Subject # Ordinance 4

GP: Grade Points Ab Absent ^ Ordinance Divyang

CP: Credit Points FF Failed Subject & Ordinance 163

SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average + Compulsory Non-CGPA Subject @ Ordinance 163+1

CGPA: Cummulative Grade Point Average ~ Optional Non-CGPA Subject ! Ordinance 2

Caste Category Wise Grade Summary

Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

0

3

0

3

1

0

0

1

0

1

0

1

5

0

1

0

1

SC

---

Total ---

B+

Total B+

B

Total B

Total SC

NT(C)
B+

Total B+
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Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

1

0

1

0

1

0

1

0

1

2

0

1

0

1

1

0

1

0

1

1

1

1

0

2

0

2

0

2

2

1

0

3

7

17

Total NT(C)

OBC

---

Total ---

B+

Total B+

Total OBC

SBC
---

Total ---

Total SBC

EWS
---

Total ---

Total EWS

OPEN

---

Total ---

A

Total A

B+

Total B+

Total OPEN

Grand Total
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